 Product Catalog2011
Effective Date:  April 1, 2011
2011 WeatherTRAK Product Catalog
The proven leader in smart water management.
Introduction
Our Mission Statement
The Planet’s Future
Our mission statement:

key-lock entry.
WALL MOUNT:
Stainless Steel
18-gauge, stainless
steel, wall mount
enclosure w/
key-lock entry.
Smart Water Manager
Smart Water Manager
21 lbs.
12" w  x  17” h  x  5.75” d
21 lbs.
12" w  x  17” h  x  5.75” d
                                                     Two-way (Central)                                     One-way (Basic)
	             Model #		                      Model #
12-station 		            WTPRO2S-C-12-CWM		             WTPRO2S-B-12-CWM
18-station 		            WTPRO2S-C-18-CWM	                                     WTPRO2S-B-18-CWM
24-station 	            WTPRO2S-C-24-CWM		             WTPRO2S-B-24-CWM
30-station 	            WTPRO2S-C-30-CWM		             WTPRO2S-B-30-CWM
36-station 	            WTPRO2S-C-36-CWM		             WTPRO2S-B-36-CWM
42-station 	            WTPRO2S-C-42-CWM		             WTPRO2S-B-42-CWM
48-station 	            WTPRO2S-C-48-CWM		             WTPRO2S-B-48-CWM
12-station 	            WTPRO2S-C-12-SWM		             WTPRO2S-B-12-SWM
18-station 	            WTPRO2S-C-18-SWM		             WTPRO2S-B-18-SWM
24-station 	            WTPRO2S-C-24-SWM		             WTPRO2S-B-24-SWM
30-station 	            WTPRO2S-C-30-SWM		             WTPRO2S-B-30-SWM
36-station 	            WTPRO2S-C-36-SWM		             WTPRO2S-B-36-SWM
42-station 	            WTPRO2S-C-42-SWM		             WTPRO2S-B-42-SWM
48-station 	            WTPRO2S-C-48-SWM		             WTPRO2S-B-48-SWM
The WeatherTRAK ET Pro2 Smart Water Manager series features ease of installa-
tion and ease of use for high-end residential, light commercial, institutional and
heavy commercial applications.
This new hardware platform offers large internal cavity to house excess field

70 lbs.
16 w  x  38” h  x  15.5” d
Light–Duty, Front
Entry Stainless Steel
Pedestal
16-gauge stainless
steel, NEMA 3R rated
front entry enclosure
w/ key lock entry.  VIT
Strongbox Enclosure
model no. LD-16S.
21 lbs.
16.75 w  x  30” h  x  8.25” d
	 Two-way (Central) 	 One-way (Basic)
	                             Model #		                                   Model #
12-station 	               	WTPRO2S-C-12-SPH		                  WTPRO2S-B-12-SPH
18-station 	               WTPRO2S-C-18-SPH		                  WTPRO2S-B-18-SPH
24-station 	               WTPRO2S-C-24-SPH	 	                 WTPRO2S-B-24-SPH
30-station 	               WTPRO2S-C-30-SPH		                  WTPRO2S-B-30-SPH
36-station 	               WTPRO2S-C-36-SPH		                  WTPRO2S-B-36-SPH
42-station 		               WTPRO2S-C-42-SPH		                  WTPRO2S-B-42-SPH
48-station 	               WTPRO2S-C-48-SPH		                  WTPRO2S-B-48-SPH
             12-station 	               WTPRO2S-C-12-SPT		                  WTPRO2S-B-12-SPT
18-station 	               WTPRO2S-C-18-SPT		                  WTPRO2S-B-18-SPT
24-station 	               WTPRO2S-C-24-SPT		                  WTPRO2S-B-24-SPT
30-station 	               WTPRO2S-C-30-SPT		                  WTPRO2S-B-30-SPT
36-station 	               WTPRO2S-C-36-SPT		                  WTPRO2S-B-36-SPT
42-station 	               WTPRO2S-C-42-SPT		                  WTPRO2S-B-42-SPT
48-station 	               WTPRO2S-C-48-SPT		                  WTPRO2S-B-48-SPT
12-station 	 WTPRO2S-C-12-SPS				   WTPRO2S-B-12-SPS
18-station 		 WTPRO2S-C-18-SPS			                  WTPRO2S-B-18-SPS
24-station 	 WTPRO2S-C-24-SPS		                  WTPRO2S-B-24-SPS
30-station 	 WTPRO2S-C-30-SPS		                  WTPRO2S-B-30-SPS
36-station 	               WTPRO2S-C-36-SPS		                  WTPRO2S-B-36-SPS
42-station 	               WTPRO2S-C-42-SPS		                  WTPRO2S-B-42-SPS
48-station 	               WTPRO2S-C-48-SPS		                  WTPRO2S-B-48-SPS
Commercial CONTROLLERS:  Large Stainless Steel Pedestal Series
The WeatherTRAK ET Pro2 Smart Water Manager  series features ease of installation and ease of use for high-end residential, light commercial,
institutional and heavy commercial applications.
The following series is offered in VIT Strongbox enclosures as pre-built assemblies for institutional and other commercial applications

14.5” w x 27” h
18-gauge anodized, pre-
assembled, aluminum
back panel retrofits into
any front entry pedestal
16.75”  w  x 30”  h x 8.25" d
or larger. (e.g., VIT Strong-
box Enclosure Pedestal
LD-16S series)
22 lbs.
14" w  x  26” h
22 lbs.
14.5" w  x   27” h
	 Two-way (Central) 	 One-way (Basic)
	                             Model #		                                     Model #
12-station 		 WTPRO2S-C-12-CH1	 WTPRO2S-B-12-CH1
18-station 		  WTPRO2S-C-18-CH1		  WTPRO2S-B-18-CH1
24-station 		 WTPRO2S-C-24-CH1			  WTPRO2S-B-24-CH1
30-station 	                WTPRO2S-C-30-CH1	                                        WTPRO2S-B-30-CH1
36-station 	                WTPRO2S-C-36-CH1	                                        WTPRO2S-B-36-CH1
42-station 	                WTPRO2S-C-42-CH1	                                        WTPRO2S-B-42-CH1
48-station 	                WTPRO2S-C-48-CH1	                                        WTPRO2S-B-48-CH1
12-station 	                WTPRO2S-C-12-CH2	                                        WTPRO2S-B-12-CH2
18-station 	                WTPRO2S-C-18-CH2	                                        WTPRO2S-B-18-CH2
24-station 	                WTPRO2S-C-24-CH2                                        WTPRO2S-B-24-CH2
30-station 	                WTPRO2S-C-30-CH2	                                        WTPRO2S-B-30-CH2
36-station 	                WTPRO2S-C-36-CH2	                                        WTPRO2S-B-36-CH2
42-station 	                WTPRO2S-C-42-CH2	                                        WTPRO2S-B-42-CH2
48-station 	                WTPRO2S-C-48-CH2	                                        WTPRO2S-B-48-CH2
12-station 	                WTPRO2S-C-12-CH4	                                        WTPRO2S-B-12-CH4
18-station 	                WTPRO2S-C-18-CH4	                                        WTPRO2S-B-18-CH4
24-station 	                WTPRO2S-C-24-CH4	                                        WTPRO2S-B-24-CH4
30-station 	                WTPRO2S-C-30-CH4	                                        WTPRO2S-B-30-CH4
36-station 	                WTPRO2S-C-36-CH4	                                        WTPRO2S-B-36-CH4
42-station 	                WTPRO2S-C-42-CH4	                                        WTPRO2S-B-42-CH4
48-station 	                WTPRO2S-C-48-CH4	                                        WTPRO2S-B-48-CH4
12-station 	                WTPRO2S-C-12-CH5                                        	WTPRO2S-B-12-CH5
18-station 	                WTPRO2S-C-18-CH5	                                        WTPRO2S-B-18-CH5
24-station 	                WTPRO2S-C-24-CH5	                                        WTPRO2S-B-24-CH5
30-station 	                WTPRO2S-C-30-CH5	                                        WTPRO2S-B-30-CH5
36-station 	                WTPRO2S-C-36-CH5	                                        WTPRO2S-B-36-CH5
42-station 	                WTPRO2S-C-42-CH5	                                        WTPRO2S-B-42-CH5
48-station 	                WTPRO2S-C-48-CH5	                                        WTPRO2S-B-48-CH5
Commercial CONTROLLERS:  Pre-assembled Chassis Only Series
The WeatherTRAK ET Pro2 Smart Water Manager series features ease of installation and ease of use for high-end residential, light commercial,
institutional and heavy commercial applications.
The ET Pro2 Smart Water Manager platform is also offered in pre-assembled, aluminum back panel models for retrofit applications into a

•	 Indoor models come w/ pre-installed 3-prong power cord
•	 Automated field wire diagnostics
•	 Rain sensor input
•	 Combined master valve or pump start
•	 3-year warranty
	 Finish / Enclosure Type	 Station Count 	 Enclosure Style
WALL MOUNT:
High-Impact Plastic Indoor
and Outdoor Enclosure
8 lbs.
10.25" w  x  12.5” h  x  4.75” d
	 Indoor	 OUTdoor
	                                                 Model #		                                               Model #
 6-station 	                        WTPLS-06-ID		                       WTPLS-06-OD
 9-station 	                        WTPLS-09-ID		                       WTPLS-09-OD
12-station 	                        WTPLS-12-ID		                       WTPLS-12-OD
18-station 	                        WTPLS-18-ID		                       WTPLS-18-OD
24-station 	                        WTPLS-24-ID		                       WTPLS-24-OD
residential  Models
Every WeatherTRAK ET plus series controller is powered by the
industry’s most reliable evapotranspiration-based (ET) data,
proven to deliver savings by the California EPA, in 24 other in-